
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 6/30/2024 10:50:54 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 1,897  2,284  68 1,635  1,128  3,984  48  241  366  3,088  2,458 104  24  199  4,138  1,559 350 5,896MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 3  9

 64  67  2 46  38  127  0  3  10  104  64 0  1  2  139  38 11 179MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0

 747  738  9 477  353  1,423  5  63  109  1,022  851 12  8  55  1,465  453 100 1,973MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  0 1  1

 579  542  9 172  64  1,136  9  27  54  639  607 12  1  25  982  296 57 1,303MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 0  1

 452  451  10 230  150  860  14  39  59  567  524 18  5  32  863  250 54 1,145MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  2

 6,310  6,070  99 2,305  407  13,143  41  331  673  7,730  6,513 170  33  226  11,266  3,307 556 14,799MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 3  12

 159  212  1 103  22  302  3  107  35  263  189 5  3  127  274  76 25 477MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  2

 4,194  4,852  109 3,028  1,611  9,393  39  302  683  6,584  5,057 135  39  205  8,942  3,057 563 12,204MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  2 4  17

 82  129  1 293  302  170  1  7  23  282  212 1  1  7  395  103 11 505MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 299  326  8 128  68  604  3  35  46  388  333 6  4  28  530  208 45 766MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  4

 1,616  1,562  37 400  64  3,171  7  98  234  1,845  1,602 34  12  84  2,622  914 173 3,620MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 2  3

 42,867  8,817  16,399  17,233  353  4,207  34,313  170  497  131  1,253  2,292  22,512  18,410  1,945  990  31,616  10,261 Total  4 14  51
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